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. PRICE LIST

cheese gift sets

Small Cheese Gift Set (4x cut cheese, oatcakes, chutney, quince)

Medium Cheese Gift Set (4x cut cheese, 2x truckles, oatcakes,

crackers, chutney, quince)

Large Cheese Gift Set (6x cut cheese, 3x truckles, oatcakes, 2x

crackers, chutney, pickles, quince)

Cheese Gift Set (customized cheese board)

Artisan Gift Set small (selection of Artisan products, depending on

availability)
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£35

£50

£70

from £30

from £60



Artisan Gift Set large (selection of Artisan products, depending on from £80

availability)

add wicker basket £20

platter box, lid

(cheese, charcuterie, oatcakes, crackers, chutney, olives, fruit, nuts)

Small Cheese Platter (1-2 people) no meat included £24

(add Great Glen Salami £3.00)

Medium Cheese Platter (4-6 people) £40

Large Cheese Platter (10-14 people) £70

vegetarian, gluten free, nut free options are available

cheese towers (check the availability)

Cheese Tower small 1.5kg from £75

Cheese Tower medium 5kg from £150



Cheese Tower large 8-10 kg from £240

Decoration (fresh flowers, fruit, ribbons) from £25

Homemade Whisky Fruit Cake (full wheel £40

around 2 kg, 20cm diameter)

Clay Mice (couple) £4

cow’s cheese

Isle of Mull Cheddar (raw milk) £29.00/kg
St. Andrews Cheddar (raw milk) £28.00/kg
Lochnagar (raw milk, vegetarian rennet) £26.00/kg
Black Bomber Cheddar (vegetarian rennet) £28.00/kg

Zkg wheel available



Charcoal Cheddar (vegetarian rennet)

Tkg chunk available

Truffle Cheddar (vegetarian rennet)

1.5kg wheel available

Connage Gouda (organic, vegetarian rennet)

Anster (raw milk)

Ogleshield (raw milk)

Grana Padano (raw milk)

Laphroaig Cheddar 200g (vegetarian rennet)

Rock Star Cheddar 200g (vegetarian rennet)

Charcoal Cheddar 200g (vegetarian rennet)

Wizard's Fire Cheddar 200g (vegetarian

rennet)

£28.00/kg

£34.00/kg

£28.00/kg

£27.00/kg

£28.50/kg

£23.00/kg

£7.50/ea

£7.00/ea

£7.00/ea

£6.50/ea



Connage Gouda Nettle, Wild Garlic 200g £28.00/kg

(organic, vegetarian rennet)

blue cheese

Colston Bassett Stilton £29.00/kg

Tkg, 2kg wheel available

Lanark Blue (ewe’s raw milk, vegetarian rennet) £45.00/kg
Blue Murder (vegetarian rennet) £27.00/kg
Cashel Blue (vegetarian rennet) £28.00/kg

Thkg, 2kg wheel available

smoked cheese

Apple Smoked Kintyre Cheddar (vegetarian £26.00/kg
rennet)

Tkg wheel available

Connage Smoked Dunlop (organic, vegetarian £28.00/kg

rennet)



soft cheese

Clava Brie (organic, vegetarian rennet)

1.5kg wheel available

Brie Donge

Wee Comrie 180g

Paddy’s Milestone 160g

Gubbeen Washed Rind

1.4kg wheel available

Organic Feta (vegetarian rennet) 200g

Gruth Dhu (Black Crowdie, vegetarian rennet)

500g chunk available

Caboc (vegetarian rennet)

100¢

£28.00/kg

£29.00/kg

£7.40/ea

£7.00/ea

£31.00/kg

£4.95/ea

£22.00/kg

£4.00/ea



goat’s cheese

French Chevre (vegetarian rennet)

Tkg log available

Valencay pyramid 180g (raw milk)

Golden Cross Ashed Log (raw milk)

Landana Rosso (vegetarian rennet)

Gjetost (a blend of goat’s and cow’s milk,

vegetarian rennet)

Tkg chunk available

£24.00/kg

£9.50/eac

£9.50/eac

£31.00/kg

£29.00/kg

ewe’s cheese

Manchego (vegetarian rennet)

Tkg wheel available

£39.00/kg



meat, fish, accomp.

Great Glen Venison & Pork Green Peppercorn £6.50 /ea
80g

Fishever Tuna Steaks 160g £3.40/ea

Fishever Wild Mackerel 125¢g £2.10/ea

Ortiz Tuna 250¢g £10.50/ea
Quince Cheese (Spanish Membirillo, quince £28.00/kg
paste)

Odysea Houmous 265g £3.00/ea

Odysea Semi-Driedd Tomatoes 280g £2.50/ea

pickles

Perello Manzanilla Picante Olives 350g £3.50/ea



Perello Gherkins Cocktail 345¢g £3.00/ea

Bold Beans 700g £3.85/ea

Queen Chickpeas 700g

Opies Capote Capers 180g £2.40/ea
Biona Organic Sauerkraut, infused with juniper £2.30/ea
berries 360g

preserves

Perthshire Blossom Honey 250g £7.50/ea

Arran Chutney 190g

Hot Beetroot, Tomato £2.60/ea
Caramelised Onion 195¢g £2.60/ea
Sarah Gray's Preserves 330¢g £4.50/ea

Orange Marmalade

Rhubarb & Ginger Jam



Wild & Fruit Preserves 210g

Festive Chutney, Christmas Chestnut Fig
Cheese Lovers Fig Chutney

Cranberry Sauce

Onion Marmalade

Rum Butter

Single Variety Co Preserves 225g
Ben Tirran Blackcurrant

Jalapeno Jam

Castleton Farm 200g

Blueberry Apple & Ginger Chutney

biscuits, crackers

£4.50/ea

£5.10/ea

£5.50/ea

Island Bakery
Traditional Cheddar Biscuits 100g

Sweet F.A Cranberry & Orange Cookie,
Organic GF 125¢

The Westray Bakehouse
Water Biscuits 185¢g

Traditional Oatcakes 160g

£4.20/ea

£4.00/ea

£3.50/ea

£2.80/ea



Peter’s Yard Sourdough Crackers

Original Sourdough Crispbread 175¢g £4.20/ea
Sourdough Crispbread, Oregano Olive Oil 90g £3.10/ea
Sourdough Crispbread, Pink Peppercorn 90g £3.10/ea
Miller’s

Toast with Plum & Date 100g £4.50/ea
Toast with Cranberry & Raisin 100g £4.50/ea
Water Seaweed Crackers 100g £3.00/ea
Gluten Free Toast with Cranberry & Raisin £5.00/ea
Gluten Free Charcoal Wafers £3.50/ea

Olina’s Bakery

Crackers Gluten Free 80g £2.50/ea
Seeded Snackers 140g £4.10/ea
Stag Bakery

Water Biscuits Rosemary b £3.10/ea

following

Yorkshire Pasta

Penne Rigate 500g £4.00/ea



Isle of Wight
Tomato Passata 500¢g

Smoked Pesto 140g

Chocolate Tree Organic
Whisky Bar 70% 40g

Cranachan White Bar 40% 100g

Shore

Seaweed Chips 90g

Drinks
Nuisance Soda 250 ml
Mint, Cucumber, Chilli

Pink Grapefruit, Basil

Paisley 250ml
Cola

Ginger Beer

Cairn o Mohr Winery 75cl

Sparkling Non-Alcoholic Elderberry

Sparkling Non-Alcoholic Elderflower

£3.50/ea

£4.00/ea

£3.75/ea

£5.40/ea

£2.40/ea

£1.75/ea

£1.65/ea

£1.65/ea

£5.65/ea

£4.90/ea



Pureoaty Organic Porridge 450¢g
Dark Matter Coffee (cafetiere grind) 250¢g
Minor Figures Barista Oat, Organic

Gloagburn Free Range Large Eggs (half doz)

The Cheese Byre

www.thecheesebyre.co.uk
hello@thecheesebyre.co.uk

01738 270347

52 Atholl Street, Perth, PH1 5NN

£2.90/ea
£11.10/ea

£2.00/ea

£2.20/ea




