

cheese gift sets	
Small Cheese Gift Set (4x cut cheese, oatcakes, chutney, quince)	£35
Medium Cheese Gift Set (4x cut cheese, 2x truckles, oatcakes, crackers, chutney, quince)	£50
Large Cheese Gift Set (6x cut cheese, 3x truckles, oatcakes, 2x crackers, chutney, pickles, quince)	£70
Cheese Gift Set (customized cheese board)	from £30
Artisan Gift Set small (selection of Artisan products, depending on availability)	from £60

Artisan Gift Set large (selection of Artisan products, depending on	from £80
availability)	

add wicker basket £20

platter box, lid (cheese, charcuterie, oatcakes, crackers, chutney, olives, fruit	t, nuts)
Small Cheese Platter (1-2 people) no meat included (add Great Glen Salami £3.00)	£24
Medium Cheese Platter (4-6 people)	£40
Large Cheese Platter (10-14 people)	£70
vegetarian, gluten free, nut free options are available	
cheese towers (check the availability)	

Cheese Tower small 1.5kg from £75

Cheese Tower medium 5kg	from £150
Cheese rower medium okg	HOIH E 130

Cheese Tower large 8-10 kg	from £240
Decoration (fresh flowers, fruit, ribbons)	from £25
Homemade Whisky Fruit Cake (full wheel around 2 kg, 20cm diameter)	£40
Clay Mice (couple)	£4
cow's cheese	
cow's cheese Isle of Mull Cheddar (raw milk)	£29.00/kg
	£29.00/kg £28.00/kg
Isle of Mull Cheddar (raw milk)	

Charcoal Cheddar (vegetarian rennet) 1kg chunk available	£28.00/kg
Truffle Cheddar (vegetarian rennet) 1.5kg wheel available	£34.00/kg
Connage Gouda (organic, vegetarian rennet)	£28.00/kg
Anster (raw milk)	£27.00/kg
Ogleshield (raw milk)	£28.50/kg
Grana Padano (raw milk)	£23.00/kg
Laphroaig Cheddar 200g (vegetarian rennet)	£7.50/ea
Rock Star Cheddar 200g (vegetarian rennet)	£7.00/ea
Charcoal Cheddar 200g (vegetarian rennet)	£7.00/ea
Wizard's Fire Cheddar 200g (vegetarian rennet)	£6.50/ea

Connage Gouda Nettle, Wild Garlic 200g (organic, vegetarian rennet)	£28.00/kg
blue cheese	
Colston Bassett Stilton 1kg, 2kg wheel available	£29.00/kg
Lanark Blue (ewe's raw milk, vegetarian rennet)	£45.00/kg
Blue Murder (vegetarian rennet)	£27.00/kg
Cashel Blue (vegetarian rennet) 1kg, 2kg wheel available	£28.00/kg
smoked cheese	
Apple Smoked Kintyre Cheddar (vegetarian rennet) 1kg wheel available	£26.00/kg
Connage Smoked Dunlop (organic, vegetarian rennet)	£28.00/kg

	c.	1	eese
ഭവ	tt.	cn	PPCP
970	II.		

soft cheese	
Clava Brie (organic, vegetarian rennet) 1.5kg wheel available	£28.00/kg
Brie Donge	£29.00/kg
Wee Comrie 180g	£7.40/ea
Paddy's Milestone 160g	£7.00/ea
Gubbeen Washed Rind 1.4kg wheel available	£31.00/kg
Organic Feta (vegetarian rennet) 200g	£4.95/ea
Gruth Dhu (Black Crowdie, vegetarian rennet) 500g chunk available	£22.00/kg
Caboc (vegetarian rennet) 100g	£4.00/ea

goat's cheese	
French Chevre (vegetarian rennet) 1kg log available	£24.00/kg
Valencay pyramid 180g (raw milk)	£9.50/eac
Golden Cross Ashed Log (raw milk)	£9.50/eac
Landana Rosso (vegetarian rennet)	£31.00/kg
Gjetost (a blend of goat's and cow's milk, vegetarian rennet) 1kg chunk available	£29.00/kg
ewe's cheese	
Manchego (vegetarian rennet) 1kg wheel available	£39.00/kg

meat, fish, accomp.	
Great Glen Venison & Pork Green Peppercorn 80g	£6.50 /ea
Fishever Tuna Steaks 160g	£3.40/ea
Fishever Wild Mackerel 125g	£2.10/ea
Ortiz Tuna 250g	£10.50/ea
Quince Cheese (Spanish Membrillo, quince paste)	£28.00/kg
Odysea Houmous 265g	£3.00/ea
Odysea Semi-Driedd Tomatoes 280g	£2.50/ea
pickles	
Perello Manzanilla Picante Olives 350g	£3.50/ea

Perello Gherkins Cocktail 345g	£3.00/ea
Bold Beans 700g Queen Chickpeas 700g	£3.85/ea
Opies Capote Capers 180g	£2.40/ea
Biona Organic Sauerkraut, infused with juniper berries 360g	£2.30/ea
preserves	
Perthshire Blossom Honey 250g	£7.50/ea
Arran Chutney 190g	
Hot Beetroot, Tomato	£2.60/ea
Caramelised Onion 195g	£2.60/ea
Sarah Gray's Preserves 330g Orange Marmalade	£4.50/ea

Wild & Fruit Preserves 210g	
Festive Chutney, Christmas Chestnut Fig	£4.50/ea
Cheese Lovers Fig Chutney	
Cranberry Sauce	
Onion Marmalade	
Rum Butter	
Single Variety Co Preserves 225g	£5.10/ea
Ben Tirran Blackcurrant	
Jalapeno Jam	
Castleton Farm 200g	£5.50/ea
Blueberry Apple & Ginger Chutney	
biscuits, crackers	
Island Bakery	
Traditional Cheddar Biscuits 100g	£4.20/ea
Sweet F.A Cranberry & Orange Cookie, Organic GF 125g	£4.00/ea
The Westray Bakehouse	
The Westray Bakehouse Water Biscuits 185g	£3.50/ea

£4.20/ea £3.10/ea £3.10/ea £4.50/ea £4.50/ea £3.00/ea £5.00/ea £3.50/ea
£3.10/ea £3.10/ea £4.50/ea £4.50/ea £3.00/ea £5.00/ea
£3.10/ea £4.50/ea £4.50/ea £3.00/ea £5.00/ea
£4.50/ea £4.50/ea £3.00/ea £5.00/ea
£4.50/ea £3.00/ea £5.00/ea
£4.50/ea £3.00/ea £5.00/ea
£3.00/ea
£5.00/ea
£3.50/ea
£2.50/ea
£4.10/ea
£3.10/ea

Isle of Wight	
Tomato Passata 500g	£3.50/ea
Smoked Pesto 140g	£4.00/ea
Chocolate Tree Organic	
Whisky Bar 70% 40g	£3.75/ea
Cranachan White Bar 40% 100g	£5.40/ea
Shore	
Seaweed Chips 90g	£2.40/ea
Drinks	
Nuisance Soda 250 ml	
Mint, Cucumber, Chilli	£1.75/ea
Pink Grapefruit, Basil	
Paisley 250ml	
Cola	£1.65/ea
Ginger Beer	£1.65/ea
Cairn o Mohr Winery 75cl	
Sparkling Non-Alcoholic Elderberry	£5.65/ea
Sparkling Non-Alcoholic Elderflower	£4.90/ea

Pureoaty Organic Porridge 450g	£2.90/ea
Dark Matter Coffee (cafetiere grind) 250g	£11.10/ea
Minor Figures Barista Oat, Organic	£2.00/ea
Gloagburn Free Range Large Eggs (half doz)	£2.20/ea

